You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3333 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 21st February 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | 2 | ukiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midiands |\ i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|3333| 1300 |1412]938)782] 200 | 320 |1612| 1721 | 388 |1424| 823 | 698 1904 | 1429 | 400 1109 716 802 306

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following politicians, if any, have you heard of?
Jeremy Corbyn 94 96 95 | 97 96 96 96 | 94 93 86 92 98 97| 95 92 92 95 94 93 96
Ed Milliband 93 95 95 | 97 95 98 96 | 93 93 82 92 97 97| 9% 91 88 94 93 94 96
Sadig Khan 74 83 73 182 82 8 72| 79 70 63 72 80 79| 82 64 91 77 66 70 74
Hilary Benn 60 68 62 | 71 66 77 68 | 66 55 26 49 76 83| 66 52 59 61 60 59 59
Yvette Cooper 59 69 61 | 72 66 80 62| 64 55 38 50 71 75| 67 49 61 60 56 59 60
Andy Burnham 54 63 56 | 65 64 71 57 | 62 46 28 46 67 70| 60 45 49 53 52 59 52
Angela Eagle 45 56 44 | 52 55 62 45| 51 39 35 37 54 54| 54 33 48 45 43 43 45
Owen Smith 40 52 37 | 40 52 53 42 | 46 34 33 37 48 40| 46 32 45 39 40 38 39
Chucka Umunna 39 48 40 | 46 50 56 45 | 49 30 22 35 47 49| 47 29 53 41 35 35 35
Stephen Kinnock 36 43 37 | 41 42 52 42| 41 32 16 27 47 54| 41 30 37 37 39 33 35
Tom Watson 34 42 33 | 36 43 48 36 | 43 25 17 29 41 45| 40 26 35 34 35 31 37
John McDonnell 28 37 27 | 30 36 42 31| 38 19 18 21 34 40| 34 20 34 29 25 26 30
Emily Thornberry 23 28 23 | 28 26 34 27| 28 19 16 18 29 31| 28 17 30 25 21 20 22
Kier Starmer 19 25 17 |21 25 30 23| 24 13 6 15 27 23| 23 13 22 21 18 17 12
Clive Lewis 14 20 12 14 18 26 16 18 11 11 12 18 16 18 10 19 17 12 11 14
Heidi Alexander 13 18 11 |14 18 27 11| 16 11 8 11 18 15| 16 10 18 14 12 10 15
Dan Jarvis 11 15 10 10 17 12 12 14 7 10 9 13 10 12 8 9 11 9 13 8
Angela Rayner 11 15 9 10 16 13 11| 12 10 10 10 12 13| 13 8 15 11 9 11 11
Rebecca Long Bailey 5 7 4 4 8 9 4 7 3 2 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 4 4 4
Lisa Nandy 4 6 4 3 8 6 6 6 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 4
None of these 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 6 3 0 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 2
And do you generally like or dislike the following politicians?
Jeremy Corbyn
[n=3149]
Really like 5 9 3 1 13 4 1 6 5 10 6 4 3 6 5 7 4 5 7 4
Like 12 18 8 5 22 16 7 13 12 19 13 13 7 13 11 18 11 11 11 18
Ok 26 25 21 |16 27 33 20| 23 28 30 30 23 18| 24 28 26 25 26 27 24
Don't like 28 27 28 | 34 22 28 23| 26 30 25 29 26 29| 27 29 23 30 27 27 32
Really don't like 29 21 40 | 43 17 20 49 | 32 25 17 21 34 43| 30 27 26 30 31 28 22
NET LIKE -40 -21 57 -71 -4 -28 -64 -39 -38 -13 -31 -43 -62 -38 -40 -24 -45 -42 -37 -32
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John McDonnell
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EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland

Dem South Wales
3333| 1300 |1412]938|782|200| 320 |1612]| 1721 | 388 |1424| 823 |698| 1904 | 1429| 400 1109 716 802 306
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
4 7 1 0 9 1 1 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 6 2 4 5 4
9 13 5 3 15 12 3 10 9 14 14 8 5 9 10 14 6 11 9 12
34 37 29 |22 41 44 35| 31 40 42 34 36 31| 33 37 32 35 35 34 35
29 27 31 | 34 23 32 27| 28 29 21 23 28 38| 30 27 23 28 27 32 35
24 17 33 |40 12 12 33| 26 19 19 23 25 24| 24 23 25 29 23 20 13
-40 -24 -58 -71 -11 -31 -56 -40 36 -22 -26 -42 -54 -41 -36 -28 -49 -35 -38 -32
2 3 1 0 4 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
10 15 6 4 22 14 2 10 10 13 11 11 7 11 8 13 9 9 11 11
37 41 31 | 26 44 45 27| 36 39 42 42 36 28| 36 40 43 35 36 39 40
32 30 34 |39 23 31 32| 32 32 27 31 31 37| 32 32 30 33 33 30 35
19 10 28 | 30 6 9 38 | 21 17 14 14 21 27| 19 19 12 21 20 19 14
-39 -22 55 65 -3 -25 -67 -41 -37 24 -33 -40 -56 -38 -42 -27 -43 -43 -36 -37
5 9 0 2 9 11 1 5 6 11 5 7 2 6 3 9 6 5 3 2
16 21 9 8 21 33 4 16 15 24 16 15 15 17 13 17 17 15 13 19
52 54 47 | 55 56 36 37 | 47 59 46 51 52 52| 52 51 46 52 52 52 58
18 13 25 120 12 16 39| 21 14 11 20 15 21| 16 22 17 16 18 25 17
9 3 18 |14 2 4 19 | 11 6 7 7 10 10 9 10 12 9 10 8 5
-6 14 -34 -24 16 24 -53 -11 1 17 -6 -3 14 -2 -16 -3 -2 -8 -17 -1
5 7 1 2 9 5 0 6 5 5 9 4 2 7 3 11 4 2 6 6
12 17 6 3 23 19 2 13 11 18 15 13 6 13 10 18 12 12 11 6
52 55 48 | 49 54 56 48 | 50 55 45 55 51 50| 52 51 33 57 54 53 52
23 17 30 [ 3 11 19 29| 23 23 26 15 24 33| 21 27 29 19 24 23 28
7 3 15 112 2 2 21 8 6 7 6 7 9 7 9 8 6 8 7 9
-13 4 -38 42 19 3 48 -12 -13  -10 3 -14 -34 -8 -23 -8 -9 -18 -13 -25
6 10 0 0 12 4 0 7 4 0 5 8 4 6 5 7 6 6 7 0
8 8 8 4 9 10 0 7 9 12 4 11 8 10 1 11 3 13 6 14
57 56 51 |50 59 46 52 55 60 68 62 51 53| 56 59 48 55 63 58 66
20 17 28 |34 13 31 21 22 18 11 19 20 26| 20 22 18 27 15 19 8
9 9 13 |12 8 10 27 9 10 9 9 10 9 8 13 16 9 3 10 13
-15 -8 -33 42 0 -27 -48 -17 -15 -8 -19 -11 -23 -12 -29 -16 -27 1 -16 -7
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Sample Size: 3333 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 21st February 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | | ukiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midiands |\ i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|3333]| 1300 |1412[938|782|200| 320 |1612| 1721 | 388 |1424| 823 |698| 1904 | 1429 400 1109 716 802 306

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Dan Jarvis
[n=386]
Really like 6 8 4 3 10 O 8 5 8 7 6 4 9 6 7 0 6 8 7 3
Like 14 17 10 | 14 18 26 4 16 10 11 14 18 11| 18 8 14 13 14 19 4
Ok 58 59 58 | 60 57 60 60 55 63 57 58 57 61| 56 62 62 64 51 53 65
Don't like 16 13 21 |17 11 14 20 16 17 17 18 14 17| 15 19 22 11 19 18 20
Really don'tlike 5 3 8 6 4 0 7 7 2 8 5 7 1 5 5 2 6 8 3 7
NET LIKE -1 9 -15 -6 13 12 -15 -2 -1 -7 -3 1 2 4 -9 -10 2 -5 5 -20
Tom Watson
[n=1195]
Really like 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 1 2 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 4
Like 11 16 6 5 20 14 4 12 10 23 12 12 6 11 10 15 11 9 10 13
Ok 45 48 38 | 38 48 60 33| 42 50 52 48 41 44| 45 45 45 50 42 42 42
Don't like 28 26 32 |33 24 18 38| 30 26 13 29 29 31| 28 29 23 25 30 33 34
Really don't like 14 7 24 | 24 5 4 24 | 15 13 10 10 15 19| 14 15 14 13 18 15 8
NET LIKE -30 -14 50 -52 -7 -4 -58 -32 -27 2 26 29 -44 -29 -34 -20 -25 -38 -38 -25
Lisa Nandy
[n=160]
Really like 4 8 0 0 9 7 0 4 6 0 7 5 0 6 2 10 6 0 5 0
Like 17 22 8 16 25 11 5 13 24 6 19 13 23| 15 21 13 12 17 23 14
Ok 50 52 43 |36 54 69 27 52 a7 71 49 51 40| 50 51 48 45 55 a7 74
Don't like 22 19 31 [34 12 12 51 26 13 14 19 25 29| 23 19 25 23 29 18 12
Really don't like 7 0 18 |13 0 O 18 5 10 9 6 6 7 6 7 4 13 0 7 0
NET LIKE -8 11 41 -31 22 6 64 -14 7 -17 1 -13 -13 -8 -3 -6 -18 -12 S 2
Hilary Benn
[n=2094]
Really like 5 7 3 3 7 9 2 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 2 5 7 4 5
Like 17 21 15 15 24 25 13 18 17 18 14 20 18 20 13 15 18 15 16 24
Ok 48 a7 48 | 51 46 49 45| 43 54 53 52 45 47| 48 50 50 52 49 a7 37
Don't like 22 19 25 |22 18 14 27| 23 21 23 23 21 22| 20 25 22 19 22 25 25
Really don't like 8 5 9 8 5 3 13 | 10 5 2 7 9 8 7 10 10 7 7 9 9
NET LIKE -8 4 -16 -12 8 17 -25 -9 -5 -4 12 -4 -8 -1 -19 -15 -3 -7 -14 -5
Chucka Umunna
[n=1379]
Really like 6 11 2 3 12 13 0 5 9 14 8 7 2 8 3 8 7 6 4 11
Like 17 25 9 13 24 26 5 17 18 23 21 14 14 19 13 21 17 18 15 13
Ok 42 45 40 | 44 45 48 27 | 40 46 40 42 42 43| 42 43 40 42 42 44 41
Don't like 24 16 31 129 15 11 38| 25 21 15 22 23 30| 21 30 22 23 21 25 30
Really don't like 11 3 19 |11 4 3 31| 13 7 9 8 14 11| 10 12 8 11 12 12 5
NET LIKE -12 17 -39 -24 17 25 -64 -16 -1 13 -1 -16 -25 -4 -26 -1 -10 -9 -18 -11
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Sample Size: 3333 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 21st February 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | | ukiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midiands |\ i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|3333]| 1300 |1412[938|782|200| 320 |1612| 1721 | 388 |1424| 823 |698| 1904 | 1429 400 1109 716 802 306

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Andy Burnham
[n=1893]
Really like 5 7 3 2 11 7 2 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 1 3 7 7 4
Like 15 18 13 |10 24 17 14| 16 14 17 15 16 14| 15 15 15 12 16 18 17
Ok 46 49 42 | 44 45 50 45| 44 49 56 49 47 40| 47 45 49 49 43 45 45
Don't like 25 22 29 |31 17 25 22| 25 25 20 26 22 30| 25 26 26 27 24 22 28
Really don't like 8 4 13 | 13 3 1 17 9 8 4 5 11 11| 8 10 8 8 9 9 6
NET LIKE -13 -1 -26 -32 15 -2 -23 -13 -14 -4 -11 -13 -21 -13 -17 -18 -20 -10 -6 -13
Angela Rayner
[n=391]
Really like 3 6 1 1 8 O 0 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 6 4 0
Like 7 10 3 2 11 8 2 9 6 13 8 6 5 7 9 9 5 8 11 4
Ok 57 59 55 | 55 57 77 51 | 53 62 62 67 50 50| 57 59 45 62 61 58 57
Don't like 23 19 29 |27 20 12 25| 23 23 15 15 31 29| 24 21 26 25 19 17 35
Really don't like 9 7 13 |15 4 3 22 | 11 7 7 6 10 13| 9 9 17 6 6 12 3
NET LIKE -22 -10 -3 -39 5 -7 45 -21 -22 -6 9 32 -34 -22 -19 -31 -24 -11 -14 -34
Emily Thornberry
[n=821]
Really like 2 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 2 10 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 0
Like 8 15 1 4 17 14 O 8 9 8 10 10 4 9 6 18 7 6 8 2
Ok 50 53 47 |49 54 61 35| 45 56 50 52 46 52| 48 55 44 53 48 50 50
Don't like 23 19 25 |24 18 19 32| 23 22 20 20 24 25| 24 20 20 22 24 21 32
Really don't like 17 9 26 | 23 6 4 33| 21 11 13 15 19 17| 17 17 16 15 19 18 16
NET LIKE -30 -10 50 43 -1 -8 65 -33 -22 -15 -23 -31 -37 -30 -29 -16 -28 -35 -27 -46
Yvette Cooper
[n=2081]
Really like 3 5 1 1 8 2 1 3 3 1 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3
Like 13 16 10 9 22 21 8 13 13 14 11 15 14 14 12 12 14 12 13 15
Ok 49 54 45 | 45 52 61 38 | 46 52 57 55 45 42| 49 50 52 49 46 50 48
Don'tlike 24 20 28 | 30 15 15 28| 25 22 19 24 23 26| 23 24 20 23 25 24 27
Really don't like 11 5 16 | 16 3 1 26 | 12 11 9 8 13 15| 11 12 13 11 13 12 7
NET LIKE -19 -4 -33 36 12 7 45 21 -7 -13  -19 -17 -24 -17 22 -18 -17 -22 -21 -16
Sadig Khan
[n=2560]
Really like 7 12 1 3 13 8 0 7 7 15 8 5 2 9 3 14 6 6 5 4
Like 20 32 8 14 29 31 5 20 20 32 22 17 14| 23 14 23 23 16 19 17
Ok 44 42 43 | 47 41 45 27 | 41 46 39 41 44 49| 42 46 38 41 47 45 52
Don't like 19 11 29 |24 12 13 32| 19 19 9 19 19 24| 16 24 14 21 19 20 20
Really don't like 11 3 20 | 12 5 2 35| 13 8 5 9 15 12| 10 13 11 10 12 12 6
NET LIKE -3 30 40 -19 25 24 -62 5 0 33 2 -12 -20 6 -20 12 -2 -9 -8 -5
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Sample Size: 3333 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 21st February 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | | ukiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midiands |\ i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|3333]| 1300 |1412[938|782|200| 320 |1612| 1721 | 388 |1424| 823 |698| 1904 | 1429 400 1109 716 802 306

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Owen Smith
[n=1429]
Really like 2 3 1 0 3 3 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1
Like 8 11 3 5 12 14 0 9 7 10 8 8 6 9 6 8 6 8 6 14
Ok 51 55 46 55 51 54 42 47 56 50 52 47 55| 52 49 42 56 50 53 44
Don't like 29 25 31 |28 28 22 27| 29 28 33 29 28 28| 28 30 39 25 30 26 31
Really don't like 11 6 19 12 6 6 31 13 8 7 10 15 10| 10 14 9 11 11 15 9
NET LIKE -30 -17 -46 -35 -19 -11 -58 -31 -28 29 -29 -33 -31 -27 37 -37 -28 -32 -34 -25
Heidi Alexander
[n=476]
Really like 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 6 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 4
Like 7 8 4 3 14 5 0 6 9 11 10 3 8 8 7 8 5 9 8 11
Ok 66 74 52 65 64 74 51 60 73 61 69 65 63| 67 64 69 66 63 67 61
Don't like 18 11 30 | 22 14 18 34 21 14 11 12 22 23| 17 21 14 20 16 20 20
Really don'tlike 8 4 14 10 6 2 15 11 3 11 7 9 6 7 9 8 7 11 6 5
NET LIKE -18 -5 40 -29 -3 -14 -49 -25 -7 -5 -8 -27 -20 -14 -23 -13 -21 -17 -18 -10
Angela Eagle
[n=1604]
Really like 1 2 1 0 3 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
Like 9 11 5 6 11 14 5 9 9 12 7 11 8 9 8 10 8 9 10 6
Ok 48 52 44 | 49 49 57 34 46 49 46 47 46 50| 48 46 44 50 47 46 50
Don't like 30 28 32 |30 29 22 30| 29 30 30 32 28 29| 29 30 31 29 29 29 33
Really don't like 13 8 19 15 9 5 30 15 11 11 12 15 12| 12 14 15 12 14 13 11
NET LIKE -33 -23 -45 -39 -24 -11 55 -34 31 -28 -36 -31 -32 -31 -35 -35 -32 -32 -31 -37
Stephen Kinnock
[n=1268]
Really like 2 3 1 0 3 3 1 3 2 6 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 1
Like 10 15 5 6 17 16 3 10 10 9 6 12 11 11 8 8 10 11 8 11
Ok 51 56 44 | 47 58 62 35 48 53 59 58 46 46| 52 49 59 53 45 50 48
Don't like 24 20 29 | 30 17 16 31 23 25 18 24 22 27| 23 25 20 21 27 26 30
Really don't like 14 6 21 17 5 3 30 16 11 9 10 17 15| 13 15 9 15 14 14 10
NET LIKE -26 -8 44 41 -2 0 57 -26 -24 -12 -26 -24 -30 -23 -29 -18 -24 -27 -30 -28
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